

SLP(C)No. 4444-4445 OF 2003
ITEM No.35

Court No. 7

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4444-4445/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2001 in LPA 98/01 & order
dt.16/9/02 in RP.67080/01 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

DASARI UMA MAHESHWAR RAO & ANR.Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOMASI VENKATARAMACHANDRA MURTY & ORS.Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. MN. Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) In person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents. Dasti in addition is also permitted.

(S. Thapar) (Kanwal Singh)
PS to Registrar Court Master